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BANCO COMERCIAL PORTUGUES SA
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Price
0.4091 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

©  -0.92%(-0.00)

PTBCPOAMO0015
BCP

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

6,163 EUR
PORTUGAL PSI

0.4037 EUR (12,900)
0.4127 EUR (12,600)
0.4125 EUR

0.4125 EUR

0.4046 EUR

0.4129 EUR

0.40619 EUR

5,604

2,276.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158371378,55302209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PTBCP0AM0015&ID_NOTATION=104587556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=PTBCP0AM0015&ID_NOTATION=104587556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b99c5ec19a6a06161a69aa82c6abc268cb13481721478a2cb8ebda1954ae92c8&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3df53c7da46ad0ce2&time=1726638902&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f992e439ca4cd01cd70514b972e838b100882a882dba86850a8b69296590995b&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=07cd2a77175543034&time=1726638902&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10140a6d2632adee9d02175fc99004690717466c5008f52ddc9824717be43eee&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3a9f58e2f7c3675bf&time=1726638902&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a04bac9cd396acd409201169af7248b5edb4a90daba65e68775d321d797f64a9&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f8b86d0d8e1f6c6b1&time=1726638902&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e47b21e743519963af76a745a193cb3c138768b7e8d2a0912204a5cd85cea48&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b4d2fab54ee3bc98f&time=1726638902&tool=RSC

BANCO COMERCIAL PORTUGUES SA

Details

2024/09/16 22:26:34

Price
0.4091 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

-0.92% (-0.00)

PTBCPOAMO0015
BCP

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

6,163 EUR

Benchmark PORTUGAL PSI
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.4037 EUR (12,900)
Ask (Ask size) 0.4127 EUR (12,600)
Open 0.4125 EUR
High 0.4125 EUR
Low 0.4046 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.4129 EUR
VWAP 0.40619 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,604
Trading volume 2,276.30
Number of trades 6
Last size 4,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +47.80% +57.71% +212.29%
Perf (abs.) +0.13 +0.15 +0.28
Beta - - -
Volatility 31.89 33.89 40.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

0.4077 EUR (6,854
0.3991 EUR (23,170
0.3702 EUR (60,602

0.4223 EUR (2024/09/03

All listings for BANCO COMERCIAL PORTUGUES SA

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/

Time

22:26

21:30

17:26

17:30

10:03

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.4091 EUR 0.00 6
0.3719 EUR 0.00 4
0.4016 EUR 0.00 3
0.4043 EUR 0.00 2
0.415 EUR 0.00 1
2/4

0.2384 EUR (2024/02/12
0.4223 EUR (2024/09/03
(

)
)
)
0.3196 EUR (72,944)
)
)
)
0.2384 EUR (2024/02/12)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=104587556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247419

BANCO COMERCIAL PORTUGUES SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Lisbon

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/16

2024/
08/26

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

17:45 0.463 USD 0.00

- - 0.00

17:35 0.4078 EUR 18.72

19:31 0.3944 EUR 0.01

21:50 0.4091 EUR 0.00

2,213

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193767699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452279160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185123

BANCO COMERCIAL PORTUGUES SA

Company profile

Company Logo
Millennium
——

Contact Details
BANCO COMERCIAL PORTUGUES SA

Praca D. Joao |, 28 - 4000-295 Porto
Telefon: +351-211-131-080

Fax: +351-211-136-982

E-mail: comunicar@millenniumbcp.pt

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

José Miguel Bensliman
Schorcht da Silva
Pessanha

Jodo Nuno de Oliveira
Jorge Palma

Maria Jose Henriques
Barreto Matos de
Campos

Miguel Maya Dias
Pinheiro

Miguel de Campos
Pereira de Braganca

Rui Manuel da Silva
Teixeira

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Altina de Fatima
Sebastian Gonzalez

Cidalia Maria da Mota
Lopes

Ana Paula Alcobia Gray

Fernando da Costa Lima

Jorge Manuel Baptista
Magalhdes Correia

José Miguel B. Schorcht
da Silva Pessanha

Jodo Nuno de Oliveira
Jorge Palma

Ling Jiang Xu

Ling Zi Yuan

Maria Jose H. B. de
Matos de Campos

Miguel de Campos
Pereira de Braganca

Pedro Ferreira
Malaquias

Rui Manuel da Silva
Teixeira

Valter Rui Dias de
Barros

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of

Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
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mailto:comunicar@millenniumbcp.pt
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